6F, No.153, Sec. 2, Minsheng E. Road, Taipei 10483, Taiwan, R.O.C.  www.wavetron.com.tw
RoHS
Compliant
Pb
Features
• LDVS, Extended Temperature
• 3.3V Operation
• Seam Seal

2 - Product is shipped in Tape and Reel configuration.  Each reel contains 1000 pieces.
3 - Specification subject to change without notice.
Part Numbering System
Examples : WSV7LD05-50-12.000-100-TR, WSV7LD10-33-48.000-T-EXT-80-TR
WSV7LDWSV7LD
Carrier Tape Dimensions Solder Reflow Characteristics
(Dimensions are millimeters)
Type Frequency
Stability
(PPM)
-
Supply
Voltage
(Vdd)
-
Frequency
(MHz)
-
Duty Cycle
(*1)
-
Extended
Temperature
(*1)
-
Pulling Range
(ppm min)
-
Tape
&
Reel
WSV7LD
10
05
02
± 100
± 50
± 20
33 + 3.3 1.000 to
800.000 T 45/55
% EXT
50
80
100
130
±50
±80
±100
±130
TR
Mechanical Outline
Pin Function
1 V Control
2 E/D
3 Ground
4 Output
5 Comp. Output
6 VCC